
ABC WEEKDAY PRESCHOOL DATES 

2022-2023 
September 1  Thursday          Teacher Meet-N-Greet 

September 5  Monday   Labor Day 

September 6  Tuesday   1st Day of School 

September 21-22 Wednesday-Thursday  Grand Day (Come eat with me) 

October 10-11  Monday-Tuesday  Fall Break—No school 

October   TBD    Fall Pictures 

October 19-20  Wednesday-Thursday  Team Spirit Day 

November 17  Thursday   Thanksgiving Feast  (M/W classes are invited) 

November 21-25 Monday—Friday  Thanksgiving Break 

December 19-20 Monday-Tuesday  Christmas Celebrations 

December 21-Jan 4 Wednesday-Wednesday Christmas Break/Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 

January  5  Thursday   Return to school 

January 9-10  Monday-Tuesday  Pajama Comfy Cozy Day 

January 16  Monday   MLK Holiday 

February 13-14 Monday-Tuesday  Valentine parties 

February 20  Monday   Presidents Day Holiday 

February 21  Tuesday   In house Registration for Fall 2023 

Feb 27-Mar  2  Monday-Thursday  Dr. Seuss Days  

March 6  Monday   Open Registration for Fall 2023 

March 13  Monday   Holiday 

March 20  Monday   International Day K5 

March 29-30  Wednesday-Thursday  Easter Celebrations 

April 3-10  Monday-Monday  Spring Break 

April 11  Tuesday   Return to school 

April 20  Thursday   Fairy Tale Tea Day K5 

April   TBD    Spring Pictures 

April 24-25  Monday-Tuesday  Pastries with Parents 

May 4   Thursday   Evans Town Center Park 9-1 

May 17  Wednesday   K4 Graduation 

May 18  Thursday   K5 Graduation/Last Day of School 

Every Thursday is Weekday T-Shirt Day 

***All dates subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances 


